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0o

10
11
12

10

15

17

19

22
23

29
30

Team
Montgomery A
Lake Travis
TWHS Red
Oak Ridge
SW LA
Magnolia
TWHS Green
Ridge Point
Smithson Valley
Pearland
Kingwood Park
Montgomery B

Team
Montgomery A
Oak Ridge
Magnolia
TWHS Red
Montgomery A
SW LA
Lake Travis
Round Rock
TWHS Red
Lake Travis
Lake Travis
Lake Travis
Montgomery A
SW LA
Kingwood Park
Smithson Valley
Kingwood Park
Pearland
Oak Ridge
Ridge Point
TWHS Red
Magnolia
Clear Lake
Lake Travis
Montgomery A
Oak Ridge
TWHS Red
TWHS Green
Smithson Valley
B. Kelly
Montgomery B
SW LA
TWHS Green
TWHS Green

Score
297
303
308
317
321
334
334
335
336
340
343
350

Player
Hailee Cooper
Sloane Bennett
Halle Whitney
Hana Bowman
Cameron Newhouse
Carly Whittington
Hanna Liu
Lily Gulley
Karina Benavides
Sara Camarena
Estelle Beck
Hallie Kuhns
Iliana Stowers
Brooke Tyree
Leah Alberto
Karlee Nichols
Elise Parel
Kendall Jackson
Blayke Van Houten
Reagan Grey
Kenlie Barrett
Brandee Fleming
Stephaine Banach
Carson Lippa
Emily Gill
Raelynn Hardgrave
Avery Blake
Juliana Capacho
Raquel Hill
Myra Troung
Reagan Deaton
McKenzie Leduff
Ava Bruner
Daira Moreno

Score

66

73
73
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
83
83
83
83
83

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23

35
36
37

42

48

54

59

65

Team
Clear Lake
TWHS Ruby
Round Rock
Kingwood
Willis
Magnolia West
Deer Park
College Park
TWHS Emerald
Lamar
B. Kelly

Ridge Point
Magnolia
Lamar
Montgomery A
Oak Ridge
Ridge Point
Ridge Point
Clear Lake
Kingwood Park
Pearland
Pearland
TWHS Green
Medalist
Kingwood
Montgomery B
Pearland
Smithson Valley
SW LA
Willis
Magnolia West
Montgomery B
Oak Ridge
Smithson Valley
TWHS Ruby
Montgomery B
Montgomery B
TWHS Green
TWHS Ruby
TWHS Ruby
TWHS Emerald
B. Kelly
Clear Lake
Willis

Score
360
362
367
381
387
394
398
401
401
402
432

Samantha Grice
Regan Allen
Elizabeth Patrick
Remmington Isaac
Madi Smith
Sze Sze Fertitta
Carmen Kennett
Elise Tanzberger
Rilea Ferguson
Juliana Hudman
Alyssa Goins
Cheyenne Sowda
Eryn Garza Oak Ridge
Kaetlin Halseth
Vanessa Barnett
Victoria Broussard
Delany DeBorde
Daphney Tilton
Hannah Green
Maddy Vilven
Meagan Pistone
Baylee Van Houten
Emma Englefield
Davis Pendley
Kristen Marais
Ellie Hadley
Sophia Briceno
Myra MaClean
Katie Greene
Allison Smith
Elizabeth Townsend
Mallary Stroh
Kendall Wall

84
85
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87

88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91



68

70

73
74
75

79

82

85

90
91

Smithson Valley
SW LA
College Park
Deer Park
TWHS Ruby
Ridge Point
Round Rock
Kingwood
Magnolia
Magnolia West
TWHS Ruby
College Park
Deer Park
Medalist
Kingwood
Round Rock
Willis
Kingwood
Lamar
Pearland
Round Rock
Medalist
Magnolia West
Clear Lake
Clear Lake
Kingwood Park
Magnolia
TWHS Emerald

Ashley DeBorde
Abbie Richard
Roxana Irani
Ava Robinson
Madie Greene
Meredith Stickler
Chloe Stoever
Grace Bercher
Kaydee Lowe
Isabella Smith
Erika Grey
Sophia Onofrio
Erica Munoz
Chloe Lantier SWLA
Ellie Faulkimberry
Kate Montreuil
Sloane Veronico
Signe Karlstrom
Ava Fojt
Janelle Gaitan
Savannah Wilder
Gabby Reese TWHS
Jordyn Jasperson
Juliana Hickman
Avery Flanagan
Emily Martinez
Emma Messenger
Holly Paterson

92
92
93
93
93
94
95
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
100
101
101
101
101
101

96
97

99

101
102
103

105

108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116

College Park
Deer Park
TWHS Emerald
Deer Park
Kingwood Park
Lamar
TWHS Emerald
Deer Park
Medalist
College Park
Magnolia West
TWHS Emerald
Willis
Lamar
Magnolia West
Willis
Medalist
B. Kelly
Medalist
Round Rock
B. Kelly
B. Kelly
Klein

Alexa Gonzalez
Reece Ransom
Parker Bliss
Grace Guerrero
Bethany Bruton
Lalia Elham
Rebecca Simbeck
Abby Barlow
Maci Matejka Deer Park
Ehlysa Ingalls
Madelin Garza
Emma Moore
Jessica Riddle
Helena Tsigos
Charity Arnold
Lilly Johnson
Halle Byrom TWHS
Isabel Meadows
Victoria Tristan Waltrip
Mariah Kull
Katherine McAtee
Natalie Messer
Madison Freeman

102
103
103
105
105
106
107
108
108
109
109
109
110
111
113
113
115
118
125
137
140
140
wd



