

	Team	Score		Team	Score
1	Montgomery A	297	13	Clear Lake	360
2	Lake Travis	303	14	TWHS Ruby	362
3	TWHS Red	308	15	Round Rock	367
4	Oak Ridge	317	16	Kingwood	381
5	SW LA	321	17	Willis	387
6	Magnolia	334	18	Magnolia West	394
	TWHS Green	334	19	Deer Park	398
8	Ridge Point	335	20	College Park	401
9	Smithson Valley	336		TWHS Emerald	401
10	Pearland	340	22	Lamar	402
11	Kingwood Park	343	23	B. Kelly	432
12	Montgomery B	350			

	Team	Player	Score		Team	Player	Score
1	Montgomery A	Hailee Cooper	66	35	Ridge Point	Samantha Grice	84
2	Oak Ridge	Sloane Bennett	71	36	Magnolia	Regan Allen	85
3	Magnolia	Halle Whitney	73	37	Lamar	Elizabeth Patrick	86
	TWHS Red	Hana Bowman	73		Montgomery A	Remmington Isaac	86
5	Montgomery A	Cameron Newhouse	74		Oak Ridge	Madi Smith	86
	SW LA	Carly Whittington	74		Ridge Point	Sze Sze Fertitta	86
7	Lake Travis	Hanna Liu	75		Ridge Point	Carmen Kennett	86
	Round Rock	Lily Gulley	75	42	Clear Lake	Elise Tanzberger	87
	TWHS Red	Karina Benavides	75		Kingwood Park	Rilea Ferguson	87
10	Lake Travis	Sara Camarena	76		Pearland	Juliana Hudman	87
	Lake Travis	Estelle Beck	76		Pearland	Alyssa Goins	87
	Lake Travis	Hallie Kuhns	76		TWHS Green	Cheyenne Sowda	87
	Montgomery A	Iliana Stowers	76		Medalist	Eryn Garza Oak Ridge	87
	SW LA	Brooke Tyree	76	48	Kingwood	Kaetlin Halseth	88
15	Kingwood Park	Leah Alberto	77		Montgomery B	Vanessa Barnett	88
	Smithson Valley	Karlee Nichols	77		Pearland	Victoria Broussard	88
17	Kingwood Park	Elise Parel	78		Smithson Valley	Delany DeBorde	88
	Pearland	Kendall Jackson	78		SW LA	Daphney Tilton	88
19	Oak Ridge	Blayke Van Houten	79		Willis	Hannah Green	88
	Ridge Point	Reagan Grey	79	54	Magnolia West	Maddy Vilven	89
	TWHS Red	Kenlie Barrett	79		Montgomery B	Meagan Pistone	89
22	Magnolia	Brandee Fleming	80		Oak Ridge	Baylee Van Houten	89
23	Clear Lake	Stephaine Banach	81		Smithson Valley	Emma Englefield	89
	Lake Travis	Carson Lippa	81		TWHS Ruby	Davis Pendley	89
	Montgomery A	Emily Gill	81	59	Montgomery B	Kristen Marais	90
	Oak Ridge	Raelynn Hardgrave	81		Montgomery B	Ellie Hadley	90
	TWHS Red	Avery Blake	81		TWHS Green	Sophia Briceno	90
	TWHS Green	Juliana Capacho	81		TWHS Ruby	Myra McClean	90
29	Smithson Valley	Raquel Hill	82		TWHS Ruby	Katie Greene	90
30	B. Kelly	Myra Troung	83		TWHS Emerald	Allison Smith	90
	Montgomery B	Reagan Deaton	83	65	B. Kelly	Elizabeth Townsend	91
	SW LA	McKenzie Leduff	83		Clear Lake	Mallary Stroh	91
	TWHS Green	Ava Bruner	83		Willis	Kendall Wall	91
	TWHS Green	Daira Moreno	83				

68	Smithson Valley	Ashley DeBorde	92	96	College Park	Alexa Gonzalez	102
	SW LA	Abbie Richard	92	97	Deer Park	Reece Ransom	103
70	College Park	Roxana Irani	93		TWHS Emerald	Parker Bliss	103
	Deer Park	Ava Robinson	93	99	Deer Park	Grace Guerrero	105
	TWHS Ruby	Madie Greene	93		Kingwood Park	Bethany Bruton	105
73	Ridge Point	Meredith Stickler	94	101	Lamar	Lalia Elham	106
74	Round Rock	Chloe Stoever	95	102	TWHS Emerald	Rebecca Simbeck	107
75	Kingwood	Grace Bercher	96	103	Deer Park	Abby Barlow	108
	Magnolia	Kaydee Lowe	96		Medalist	Maci Matejka Deer Park	108
	Magnolia West	Isabella Smith	96	105	College Park	Ehlysa Ingalls	109
	TWHS Ruby	Erika Grey	96		Magnolia West	Madelin Garza	109
79	College Park	Sophia Onofrio	97		TWHS Emerald	Emma Moore	109
	Deer Park	Erica Munoz	97	108	Willis	Jessica Riddle	110
	Medalist	Chloe Lantier SWLA	97	109	Lamar	Helena Tsigos	111
82	Kingwood	Ellie Faulkimberry	98	110	Magnolia West	Charity Arnold	113
	Round Rock	Kate Montreuil	98		Willis	Lilly Johnson	113
	Willis	Sloane Veronico	98	112	Medalist	Halle Byrom TWHS	115
85	Kingwood	Signe Karlstrom	99	113	B. Kelly	Isabel Meadows	118
	Lamar	Ava Fojt	99	114	Medalist	Victoria Tristan Waltrip	125
	Pearland	Janelle Gaitan	99	115	Round Rock	Mariah Kull	137
	Round Rock	Savannah Wilder	99	116	B. Kelly	Katherine McAtee	140
	Medalist	Gabby Reese TWHS	99		B. Kelly	Natalie Messer	140
90	Magnolia West	Jordyn Jasperson	100		Klein	Madison Freeman	wd
91	Clear Lake	Juliana Hickman	101				
	Clear Lake	Avery Flanagan	101				
	Kingwood Park	Emily Martinez	101				
	Magnolia	Emma Messenger	101				
	TWHS Emerald	Holly Paterson	101				